
Result List
Women's Open Qualifier

Last Name First Name NatRank TotalRun1 Run2 Run3

TABOULET Nana FRA1 81.4676.13 20.03 81.46

LIN Yi-fan TPE2 81.4268.10 81.42 12.66

SUGAWARA Rui JPN3 76.9357.80 76.50 76.93

TONISSI Fernanda BRA4 76.0366.67 76.03 23.11

SUGAWARA Mei JPN5 75.2072.49 49.00 75.20

ERICKSON Lillian USA6 74.9474.33 74.94 3.96

ASP Yndiara BRA7 74.5555.08 74.06 74.55

STOEPHASIUS Lilly GER8 74.5069.03 69.53 74.50

BENEDETTI Julia ESP9 74.377.00 74.37 27.33

STRACHAN Lilly GBR10 74.0669.58 74.06 2.00

SANTANA Jordan USA11 73.5073.50 33.06 1.66

FUJII Yurin JPN12 73.1352.62 26.21 73.13

PACHECO Isadora BRA13 72.7063.13 72.70 7.66

ALEXANDRE Emilie FRA14 72.2833.60 72.28 62.96

YARBROUGH Joey USA15 71.5571.55 54.75 71.53

KAIHARA Asahi JPN16 71.0070.38 71.00 31.66

TAMBLING Lola GBR17 70.5919.83 70.59 19.53

MOJA Gadea ESP18 68.839.66 68.83 15.00

WILSON Aaliyah AUS19 67.3160.00 67.31 5.33

VARELLA Dora BRA20 66.4264.91 66.42 12.53

LAURINO Helena BRA21 66.3663.12 24.90 66.36

CRAFTER Coco AUS22 65.9158.38 21.06 65.91

EBERT Fay CAN23 65.6865.68 52.80 44.41

PARIS Mazel PHI24 65.2064.00 2.03 65.20

RENDUELES Ceci ESP25 64.687.00 37.13 64.68

LI Yujuan CHN26 63.0027.58 63.00 61.05

OGAWA Kihana JPN27 62.1024.50 62.10 12.00

NAVALIKHINA Vera AIN28 59.1331.26 59.13 35.43

HJERTBERG Hedda SWE29 58.7357.58 58.73 45.00

PAZ Shani ISR30 58.1358.13 7.00 29.00
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Last Name First Name NatRank TotalRun1 Run2 Run3

HAN Xiuqiancheng CHN31 55.7446.94 55.74 2.00

AL ZEIN Feli ARG32 53.0053.00 5.40 27.19

SPATSCHECK Maja NOR33 52.9812.50 42.83 52.98

SAMARITANI Greta ITA34 51.7045.70 2.00 51.70

ZABALBURU Hegoa ESP35 50.7539.88 50.75 22.25

YOUNG Chihiro AUS36 49.4621.83 49.46 32.22

MORALES Brigitte PER37 45.0145.01 29.20 29.46

WEST Katelyn USA38 44.1111.66 41.73 44.11

HARAGUCHI Flavia BRA39 43.0714.00 14.00 43.07

NEWMAN Olive GBR40 41.3338.91 41.33 23.67

FRASER Kaede CAN41 40.0138.90 38.53 40.01

ANTOGNONI Gaia ITA42 39.702.40 3.55 39.70

FESSL Alisa AUT43 36.5726.20 36.57 27.37

RUSSI Nico COL44 35.146.50 28.36 35.14

MUNOZ VARGAS Ignacia CHI45 34.3334.33 30.90 25.56

AGUILAR Nina MEX46 33.3032.46 2.13 33.30

ZOLLINGER Zoe CAN47 30.1626.55 30.16 17.73

DE CASTRO Fernanda BRA48 27.5322.00 27.53 9.66

CINTA Bunga INA49 26.4813.30 26.48 23.96

PETTERSEN Selma NOR50 26.0018.96 4.93 26.00

CAYA Mikhayla INA51 25.7825.50 25.78 22.36

RIOS SILVA Domenica PER52 25.6625.66 24.50 24.53

OJEDA Emilia MEX53 24.9824.56 24.61 24.98

HAVLÍKOVÁ Tereza CZE54 24.2524.25 20.40 2.07

DEMILL Sadie CAN55 24.044.40 24.04 18.53

SUKHANKOVA Liliya AIN56 20.7020.70 5.86 20.20

MICHEL Ania MEX57 20.0215.22 2.06 20.02

ESCOBAR Lou COL58 18.0317.37 18.03 15.00

Total Riders: 58
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